BOSCH

Bagged vacuum cleaner, Pro Parquet

hepa 2000 W, Blue
BSD3023GB

BBZ082BD
BBZ102TBB
BBZ10TFG
BBZ11BF
BBZ123HD
BBZ124HD
BBZ41FG
BBz42TB
BBZ8SF1

Floor nozzle

Turbo brush

Textile Dust Bag
AirFresh System

Hard floor nozzle

Hard floor nozzle
vacuum cleaner bag
Turbo upholstery brush
HEPA filter

Compact and handy - for fast cleaning
results.

* Input power : 2000 W

« Parquet brush

« 2 part accessory set: crevice nozzle & upholstery nozzle
« HEPA filtration

* Adjustable floor tool (width 260mm)

DiMENSIONS: civuiieiiiiiee et 260 x 300 x 370 mm
Dimensions of the packed product (HXWxD): ..... 320 x 310 x 500 mm
Pallet dimensions: .......ccoouuuiiiiiiienreeiiiiiiiiiiiiie. 204.0 x 80.0 x 120.0
Standard number of units per pallet: .......ccooocmiiiiiiicciiiiie 36
Net WeIgHE: .o 5.7 kg
GroSS WEIBHL: toiiiiieiiiii e e e e 6.8 kg
Maximum Power: . .. 2000 W
Voltage: ............ ..220-240V

Length electrical supply cord: ......coovviiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiieiniines 520.0 cm
PLUG By ettt GB plug
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